THMTEE REBRSE

B ¥rk 31 E 4 A 1H
Z 5/ 2 &£ 3 A 31 H

RBEEXRA(FBEER) DR

HEE N RBRXR
Bt EE
@ A F &8 X
B E B &



EE A BER

SH2FE3A3IBHRE

(BfHL: M)

' E 0 8 fE o i

i = * & e £ & #

MBERE 35,216,042 | FRENEE 3,045,873
RETES 34,766,142 *ihE 521,749
RIRAE 258,478 HIZE 107,983
HItLER 18,408 RIVENGF 635,200
SEE 173,014 RIGHERF 1,780,941
&€ & 49,346,512 | EE BifE 10,379,340
BEREEEE 49,346,512 AYEE 10,379,340
=27 49,346,512 BEAE 13,425,213

& EDE
TAE 55,268,095
FEIRE 15,869,246
TR F 2 15,869,246
MEES 71,137,341
BESE 84,562,554 BE-MEESE 84,562,554




B

Hu o

B FEm314E 48 18
E 5% 24 38318

o}

o=

FEEEEIA

TENEZ DAILA
FoL# R

o
g

REERV—REEE
HERE
SEIKE
B EWME
BiEE
RFERE
FARAE
R
EBRAE
BAME A&
BEES
HE

=E 2k

EESMER
TS -EEE

REF &
FREFHEAZIH

#5i 51| = HAFLF 2
EAB ERBRVEER
SR CEE

IEGEES 2RIk

REFHEHF 2

30,032,941
1,815,027

13,080
1,800,855
50,050
2,073,702
1,362,100
4,704,700
43,914
2,909,617
1,973,861
4,964,460
55,212

355

(B4:1)

31,847,968

31,847,968

19,951,551

11,896,417

355

11,896,772

9,000,000

2,896,772
458,800
2,437,972
13,431,274

15,869,246



1. ERELGRE A

(M EEEEDBMEEN DA *
EFERICIDBMENEREL TS,

(2)HEBRORFTNE

HEBRFORFLEL, BAARIZEOTNS,

2. BEEEDRERVLSHME

(Bfsr:A)
, \ - " o - A E AN = Gl
i E2] i1 = WHAMEANEE | L HA -1 = N -
BEDIES %S LHAtEngE | LEAEAD ARES 2 itz e -
B 9 55,268,095 - 55,268,095 5,921,583 | 49,346,512
& &t 55,268,095 - 55,268,095 5,921,583 | 49,346,512




 E B &

SH25E3A318

(Bfz: M)
— &EH
(—) EREE
B | = & %

1. &Y NB R 558 SEHGI I —NEREEROME  734.74nd|  49,346512| 49,346,512
E XM ES A 49,346,512
B B 1 E:3 & #

1. @ g TEEE ZZEUFJIRIT HEETXIE  #0266677 34,766,142
2. RIRAE THE2R 3ATIVERHE 258,478
3. fithE KK R 18,408
4. NEE REBHESH . EHFRES 173,014 35,216,042
E AU E S B 35,216,042
BEEBESHC(A+B) 84,562,554
= &%=
B 14 = & %
1. REIBE
ILAN--RREEEIANE 521,749
KihE HER 1,780,941
YNGR 635,200 2,937,890
BIZ & SHEEREBREENSE 107,983 107,983
2. BEEaE
REET VA= 2,605,440
CSRT % {VIRIR IR B BERIM 2,507,820
BEYES
#vayry 2,866,080
A EE LI 2,400,000 10,379,340
& & 8 & & D 13,425,213
E5IEREEE(C—D) 71,137,341




